

## **Minnesota Lions Hearing**

Foundation
Hearing Research Fellowship
Application

The Hearing Research Fellowship Award can be presented to a club member, family member or member of the community by a local club on behalf of the MN Lions Hearing Foundation. For every \$1000 donated to the Hearing Foundation, a Club earns one recognition award. Please consult with your District Hearing Foundation Trustee to determine how many club credits your club has earned.

Please PRINT				
lub Name:			District	
Person submitting A	oplication:			
Address where to sh	ip recognition:			
City	State	Zip	Phone	
Contact email addres	ss:			
RECIPIENT:				
Name				
Address			City	Zip
Please Check Approp	oriate Fellowship:			
	ellowship = gift tota one as a Lion Hearir	•	by individual, Lions Cluwship.	ıb, or Lions District to
Memorial Fe	ellowship= gift total	ling cumulative \$	1000 given in memory o	of a deceased Lion or
	Fellowship= accum ded upon cumulativ	-	time resulting in \$1000 I.	donation. Fellowship
Progressive Fellowship A		honor an individu	ial who has previously l	been awarded a Hearing
Amount of donation	·	Check #	Date	
Please send complete	ed application to PL	OG Mike Vos, Fou	ndation Treasurer for p	rocessing.
Check Payable to:	Minnesota Lion	s Hearing Found	ation	
Payment to: PDG Mike Vos, Founda 20472 371st Avenue, G				